
MISCELLANEOUS  
New Messer Canada Inc. 
Trademark

GENIE* MESSER

VIVANTOS* MegaTOP

SAFETY PRODUCTS  
New Messer Canada Inc. 
Trademark

AQUA-FLEX AQUA-FLEX

LINDE EYEWEAR* ClearVIEW

LINDE HAND PROTECTION* GANTEC

LINDE SAFETY STORE* ESQ

SPECIALTY GASES
New Messer Canada Inc. 
Trademark

ECOCYL* EcoTOP

ABRASIVES
New Messer Canada Inc. 
Trademark

LINDE ABRASIVES* MetalSTORM

CUTTING    
New Messer Canada Inc. 
Trademark

SmoothCUT SmoothCUT

WELDERS    
New Messer Canada Inc. 
Trademark

LINDE ARC EQUIPMENT* SolidWELD
Messer Canada Inc.

5860 Chedworth Way 

Mississauga, Ontario 

L5R 0A2 Canada

Phone 1-888-256-7359 

www.messer-ca.com

www.shop.messer-ca.com

FILLER METALS   
New Messer Canada Inc. 
Trademark

LINDE FILLER METAL* SolidARC

SolidSTRIKE SolidSTRIKE

facebook.com/messergasesamericas

linkedin.com/company/messeramericas

twitter.com/messeramericas

HEALTHCARE  
New Messer Canada Inc. 
Trademark

CARBOGEN CARBOGEN

ENTONOX* MEOPA

HELIOX* HEXOX

LIV* OxySTEM

Don’t recognize 
the product names? 
Our trademarks have changed!  

FOOD & BEVERAGE  
New Messer Canada Inc. 
Trademark

BEERGAS BeerGAS

CryoFILL* ColdSERVE

MAPAX* GOURMET

FUEL GASES 
New Messer Canada Inc. 
Trademark

HANDIGAS* Flameline

HANDIGAS 2* Flameline 2

HANDIGAS PRO* Flameline Pro

MARATHON* Forkline

LASER GASES
New Messer Canada Inc. 
Trademark

LASERSHIELD* LASLINE
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Quick Cross 
Reference Guide

Messer Product Cross Reference 
Old to New

Messer Product Cross Reference 
Old to New

*There is no affiliation between Linde PLC and its affiliates, and Messer Canada Inc.



This quick cross reference 
guide is designed to help 
you transition to our new 
trademarks.

For a downloadable version go to 
www.messercanadatm.com 
or reach out to our 
Customer Service team at 
1-888-256-7359

SHIELDING AND CUTTING GASES 

New Messer Canada Inc. 
Trademark

ALUSHIELD* Aluline

ALUSHIELD Heavy* Aluline He75

ALUSHIELD Light* Aluline He25

ALUSHIELD UNIVERSAL* Aluline He50

ARGOSHIELD* Ferroline

ARGOSHIELD 10C* Ferroline C10

ARGOSHIELD 17C* Ferroline C17

ARGOSHIELD 2* Ferroline X2

ARGOSHIELD 20C* Ferroline C20

ARGOSHIELD 25C* Ferroline C25

ARGOSHIELD 2C* Ferroline C2

ARGOSHIELD 5* Ferroline X5

ARGOSHIELD 5C* Ferroline C5

ARGOSHIELD 8C* Ferroline C8

ARGOSHIELD GP* Ferroline C15

ARGOSHIELD Light* Ferroline X2 C5

ARGOSHIELD PRO* Ferroline He20 C12

ARGOSHIELD UNIVERSAL* Ferroline X2 C12

LASERSHIELD* Lasline

MISON 10C* Ozoline C10

MISON 15C* Ozoline C15

MISON 25C* Ozoline C25

MISON 2C* Ozoline C2 

MISON 2He30* Ozoline He30 C2

MISON 8C* Ozoline C8

MISON Ar * Ozoline Ar

MISON He30* Ozoline He30

ODOROX* Odorline

PLASMASHIELD 35H* Plasmaline H35

PURESHIELD ARGON* Pureline Ar

SPECSHIELD* Inoxline

SPECSHIELD 2H* Inoxline H2

SPECSHIELD 5H* Inoxline H5

STAINSHIELD 18HE* Inoxline He18

STAINSHIELD Light* Inoxline He90 C2

STAINSHIELD PRO* Inoxline He14 C1

STAINSHIELD Universal* Inoxline He55 C2 

Messer Product Cross Reference 
Old to New

NEW TRADEMARKS

OLD TRADEMARKS
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Material:

Part Number:   W7036B
Ticket Number:  412764
Size:  6.9“W x 2.5”T

GJ
4-27-16
Material:  White Cyan Magenta Yellow Black

F055 Art Approval Rev.B 04/10/2008
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COMPRESSED GAS, N.O.S.

GAZ COMPRIMÉ, N.S.A. ARGOSHIELD® 2CWARNING: CONTAINS GAS UNDER PRESSURE; MAY EXPLODE IF HEATED. MAY DISPLACE OXYGEN AND CAUSE RAPID SUFFOCATION. MAY INCREASE RESPIRATION 

AND HEART RATE. Do not handle until all safety precautions have been read and understood. Avoid breathing gas. Use and store only outdoors or in a well 

ventilated place. Use a backflow preventive device in the piping.  Use only with equipment rated for cylinder pressure. Close valve after each use and when 

empty. Protect from sunlight when ambient temperature exceeds 52 ˚C/125 ˚F. Read and follow the Safety Data Sheet (SDS) before use. FIRST AID: IF IN
HALED: 

Remove person to fresh air and keep comfortable for breathing. Get medical advice/attention.
ATTENTION : CONTIENT UN GAZ SOUS PRESSION; PEUT EXPLOSER SOUS L'EFFET DE LA CHALEUR. PEUT DÉPLACER L'OXYGÈNE ET PROVOQUER UNE SUFFOCATION RAPIDE. 

PEUT AUGMENTER LA RESPIRATION ET LA FRÉQUENCE CARDIAQUE. Ne pas manipuler avant d'avoir lu et compris toutes les précautions de sécurité. Éviter de respirer les gaz. 

Utiliser et stocker seulement en plein air ou dans un endroit bien ventilé. Utiliser un dispositif de prévention de retour de gaz dans la tuyauterie. Utiliser uniquement avec 

un équipement prévu pour la pression de la bouteille. Fermer le robinet après chaque utilisation et lorsque la bouteille est vide. Protéger du rayonnement solaire lorsque la 

température ambiante dépasse 52 °C /125 °F. Lire et suivre les directives indiquées dans la fiche de données de sécurité (FDS) avant d'utiliser. PREMIERS SO
INS : E

N CAS 

D'INHALATION: Transporter la personne à l'extérieur et la maintenir dans une position où elle peut confortablement respirer. Demander un avis médical/Consulter un médecin. 

Refer to Safety Data Sheet: www.LindeCanada.com/Consulter la fiche de données de sécurité: www.LindeCanada.com

Linde Canada Limited/Limitée • Tel: 905-501-2500 5860 Chedworth Way • Mississauga, Ontario L5R 0A2       DO NOT REMOVE THIS PRODUCT LABEL/ NE PAS ENLEVER CETTE ÉTIQUETTE DU PRODUIT.
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2

UN 1956     CAS 7440-37-1, 124-38-9
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COMPRESSED GAS, N.O.S.
GAZ COMPRIMÉ, N.S.A.

ARGOSHIELD® 2C
WARNING: CONTAINS GAS UNDER PRESSURE; MAY EXPLODE IF HEATED. MAY DISPLACE OXYGEN AND CAUSE RAPID SUFFOCATION. MAY INCREASE RESPIRATION 

AND HEART RATE. Do not handle until all safety precautions have been read and understood. Avoid breathing gas. Use and store only outdoors or in a well 

ventilated place. Use a backflow preventive device in the piping.  Use only with equipment rated for cylinder pressure. Close valve after each use and when 

empty. Protect from sunlight when ambient temperature exceeds 52 ˚C/125 ˚F. Read and follow the Safety Data Sheet (SDS) before use. FIR
ST A

ID: IF 
INHALED

: 

Remove person to fresh air and keep comfortable for breathing. Get medical advice/attention.

ATTENTION : CONTIENT UN GAZ SOUS PRESSION; PEUT EXPLOSER SOUS L'EFFET DE LA CHALEUR. PEUT DÉPLACER L'OXYGÈNE ET PROVOQUER UNE SUFFOCATION RAPIDE. 

PEUT AUGMENTER LA RESPIRATION ET LA FRÉQUENCE CARDIAQUE. Ne pas manipuler avant d'avoir lu et compris toutes les précautions de sécurité. Éviter de respirer les gaz. 

Utiliser et stocker seulement en plein air ou dans un endroit bien ventilé. Utiliser un dispositif de prévention de retour de gaz dans la tuyauterie. Utilise
r uniquement av

ec 

un équipement prévu pour la pression de la bouteille. Fermer le robinet après chaque utilisation et lorsque la bouteille est vide. Protéger du rayonnement solaire lorsque la 

température ambiante dépasse 52 °C /125 °F. Lire et suivre les directives indiquées dans la fiche de données de sécurité (FDS) avant d'utilise
r. PR

EMIERS
 SOINS : 

EN CA
S 

D'INHALATION: Transporter la personne à l'extérieur et la maintenir dans une position où elle peut confortablement respirer. Demander un avis médical/Consulter un médecin. 

Refer to Safety Data Sheet: www.LindeCanada.com/Consulter la fiche de données de sécurité: www.LindeCanada.com

Linde Canada Limited/Limitée • Tel: 905-501-2500 

5860 Chedworth Way • Mississauga, Ontario L5R 0A2       DO NOT REMOVE THIS PRODUCT LABEL/ NE PAS ENLEVER CETTE ÉTIQUETTE DU PRODUIT.
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Part # M7036-1
Ticket # 529362
Size: 6.9 " Wide x 2.5 " Tall
Corner Radius: 0
Artist: JAV
Date: 07.25.2019

ATTENTION: If electronic artwork has not been supplied in a standard graphic arts program format, our art department has reproduced the graphics
and determined specifications for this part to the best of their ability. Final approval is the customers responsibility. Please be sure to check closely
for print position, dimensions, tolerances, colors and text accuracy.

F055 Art Approval Rev.C 06/2018
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Part # M7036-1
Ticket # 529362
Size: 6.9 " Wide x 2.5 " Tall
Corner Radius: 0
Artist: JAV
Date: 07.25.2019

ATTENTION: If electronic artwork has not been supplied in a standard graphic arts program format, our art department has reproduced the graphics
and determined specifications for this part to the best of their ability. Final approval is the customers responsibility. Please be sure to check closely
for print position, dimensions, tolerances, colors and text accuracy.
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*There is no affiliation between Linde PLC and its affiliates, and Messer Canada Inc.


